Resultat V5 - Uttagning

Plac.

A-FINAL
A-FINAL
A-FINAL
A-FINAL
A-FINAL
A-FINAL

A-FINAL

B-FINAL
B-FINAL
B-FINAL

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

Ryttare
Pia Alpmark

Emelie Edlund
Lina Soderkvist
Linnea Wendéus
Lovisa Save
Isabelle Vinberg

Caroline Nordstrom

Gunilla Adrianzon
Mari Schaub

Tova Everett

Gunilla Myhrberg Keijser
Birgitta Fritz

Annika Bjornberg

Inger Asebo

Jennifer Blom

Jenny Edlund

Amanda Save

Gitte Ragsdale

Anna Erixon

Eva Ekstrom

Eva Engwall

Hist
Virding fran Muso
Thor fran Norrhamra
Kjarkur fra Vik i Myrdal
Baron fran Grevelund
Silfur-Blesi fran Lannas
Opus 5 fran Stav

Vorbddi fran Smara 1
Gnott fra Glaesibae 2
Oskar fran Vollum

Erill fran Soderby

Mestur fra Ketilsstodum

Gangvari fran Priscillagarden

Mimir fran Toftinge
Hofrungur fra Skipaskaga
Spuni fran Stora Al6
S6lvi fra Fagranesi
Pegasus fra Midtlund
Sveipur fran Fagerland
Harékur fran Fallet
Smari fran Odegarden

Odlingur fran Orewatten

Podng
5,43
5,43
5,40
5,30
5,23
5,23
5,23

5,20
5,17
5,17

5,10
4,97
4,90
4,87
4,77
4,73
4,60
4,57
4,53
4,40
4,27



22
23
24
25

Emmy Paldin
Paloma Eklund
Malin Warn

Gitte Ragsdale

Jerry fran Haget
Krapi fra Svignaskardi
Fjalar fran Gelebo Gard

Freya fran Brisinga

3,80
3,43
3,40
2,13



